Mail this form with registration fee(s) to: Chickasha Bogue Paddle

City of Chickasaw Parks and Recreation, P.O. Box 11307 Chickasaw, Al. 36671 (Make checks to: City of Chickasaw) Online Cityofchickasaw.org

Register by calling (251) 452-6467, on Site (day of paddle) or Fax 251-452-6468. Name: Age Gender: Address: City: State Zip Phone: Email ____ Name of partner, if tandem (form needed for each person): T-Shirt size: Youth L A S A M AL XL XXL XXXL (circle one) Registration Fees: \$35.00 per Participant (Kayak and Canoe Rental 251-452-6467) Pre-registration Fee: \$25.00 before April 20, 2024 **Emergency Contact** Name Phone Waiver: Program Participation Release: Chickasha Bogue Paddle In consideration of the opportunity afforded to the undersigned to participate in This City of Chickasaw activity, the undersigned hereby knowingly, freely, and voluntarily waives any right of cause of action against the City of Chickasaw, its officers, agents, employees, sponsors, volunteers and all other participative members arising out of any claim whatsoever as a result of any injuries to body, life, limb, or property arising from participation in the hereinafter-described activity. The undersigned shall save harmless the City of Chickasaw and participative members from and against all judgments, orders, decrees, attorneys fees, costs, expenses, and liabilities arising from or out of such claim, investigation, or defense thereof which may be entered, incurred or assessed as a result of the My signature also gives the City of Chickasaw activity approval to use photos in promotional brochures, news articles, or other literature published by or for the City of Chickasaw and participative members. My signature below is indicative of the fact that I have read and understand The information contained herein and agrees to comply with same. Signature (parent's signature if under 19):_______Date_____ Print Name: _____